84-803 Fricke Street, Waianae 96792 * $859,000

Beds: 3 MLS#: 202406751, FS Year Built: 1973
Bath: 2/0 Status: Iéctive Under Remodeled: 2021
ontract
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,326 List Date & DOM: 03-20-2024 & 11 Total Parking: 3
Land Sq. Ft.: 13,476 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 640 Frontage: Building: $181,100
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $253/2023 Land: $684,800
Total Sq. Ft. 1,966 Neighborhood: Makaha Total: $865,900
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 3 Car+, Carport, Driveway Frontage:
Zoning: 03 - R10 - Residential District View: None

Public Remarks: Hawaii living at its finest! Welcome to 84-803 Fricke St! Located on one of Makaha’s premiere beach loops,
just minutes away from the world-famous Aki Beach! Enjoy the beautiful ocean breeze and afternoon sunset from this 3
bedroom, 2 bath home sitting on a large 13,476 sqft, flat lot. Entertain guests, family and friends on its spacious outdoor
deck. Enjoy BBQ's and gatherings on its open grass yard. Lots of room for potential expansion or ADU. The possibilities are
endless! Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/84-803 Fricke Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=840050400000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=184005040
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202406751&Region=Leeward&Price=859000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM

84-803 Fricke Street |ls859.000  |3&2/0 1,326 | $648 ||13.476 | 64 |11 |
. Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . [Year &

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total | "2"°||Remodeled

84-803 Fricke Street 52531 50| $0 ||s684,800 ||$181,100 |($865,900 |99% [[1973 & 2021

84-803 Fricke Street - MLS#: 202406751 - Hawaii living at its finest! Welcome to 84-803 Fricke St! Located on one of
Makaha's premiere beach loops, just minutes away from the world-famous Aki Beach! Enjoy the beautiful ocean breeze and
afternoon sunset from this 3 bedroom, 2 bath home sitting on a large 13,476 sqft, flat lot. Entertain guests, family and
friends on its spacious outdoor deck. Enjoy BBQ's and gatherings on its open grass yard. Lots of room for potential expansion
or ADU. The possibilities are endless! Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Makaha Condition: Average Parking: 3 Car+,
Carport, Driveway Total Parking: 3 View: None Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 03 - R10 - Residential District Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202406751&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/84-803 Fricke Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/84-803 Fricke Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
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https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202406751&Region=Leeward&Price=859000
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